Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33840
Ballots Cast: 6360

Voter Turnout: 19%
Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MONROE(Voter Turnout: 12% - Total Registered Voters: 1091)

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONROE CENTER

Candidate Name

Vicki Rainwater (NON)
Shari Reagan (NON)
Paul C. Simmons (NON)
Bruce Morrall (NON)

Total Votes
63
52
48
43

Contest: TRUSTEE JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name

Karl Hall (NON)

Jason Miller (NON)

Jeff Mickey (NON)

Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON)
John William Brod (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD CONSOLIDATED

Candidate Name
John E. Hintzsche (NON)

Christine N. Schweitzer (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA COMMUNITY (Race 156)

Candidate Name
Amanda Fisher (NON)

Kenneth D. Sterling (NON)

Ryan J. Block (NON)
Trina V. Heeter (NON)

Total Votes
76
66
65
59
58

Total Votes
0
0

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Vote %
30.58
25.24
23.3
20.87

Vote %
23.46
20.37
20.06
18.21
17.9

Vote %
0
0

Vote %
0

0
0
0




Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA COMMUNITY (Race 157)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Nathan Watson (NON) 0 0
Henry Burgweger Il (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 160)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jill Huber (NON) 104 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 161)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Timothy Flynn (NON) 94 35.21
Kristine Pihl Youman (NON) 91 34.08
John W. Smith, 11l (NON) 82 30.71

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jeffery S. Tilton (NON) 0 0
Brian E. VanVickle (NON) 0 0
Carol L. Hayenga (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 168)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kenneth F. Doubler (NON) 0 0
Bobbi (Roberta) Burke (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 169)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 170)
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Ashley Burks (NON) 45 28.48
Joseph T. Fanara (NON) 39 24.68
Bob Trojan (NON) 29 18.35
Joseph M. Arco (NON) 21 13.29
Maurice A. West Il (NON) 16 10.13
Wiladimiro T. Aguirre (NON) 8 5.06

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 171)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Katherine M. Kelley (NON) 58 67.44
David F. Black (NON) 28 32.56

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
James J. Willrett (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE & AMBULANCE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Lynn Miller Warner (NON) 76 58.91
James D. Meyers (NON) 53 41.09
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