Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33840

Ballots Cast: 6360 Voter Turnout: 19% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MONROE(Voter Turnout: 12% - Total Registered Voters: 1091)

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONROE CENTER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Vicki Rainwater (NON)	63	30.58
Shari Reagan (NON)	52	25.24
Paul C. Simmons (NON)	48	23.3
Bruce Morrall (NON)	43	20.87

Contest: TRUSTEE JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Karl Hall (NON)	76	23.46
Jason Miller (NON)	66	20.37
Jeff Mickey (NON)	65	20.06
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON)	59	18.21
John William Brod (NON)	58	17.9

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ESWOOD CONSOLIDATED

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John E. Hintzsche (NON)	0	0
Christine N. Schweitzer (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA COMMUNITY (Race 156)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Amanda Fisher (NON)	0	0
Kenneth D. Sterling (NON)	0	0
Ryan J. Block (NON)	0	0
Trina V. Heeter (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA COMMUNITY (Race 157)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Nathan Watson (NON) 0 0
Henry Burgweger II (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 160)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jill Huber (NON) 104 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 161)

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Timothy Flynn (NON)9435.21Kristine Pihl Youman (NON)9134.08John W. Smith, III (NON)8230.71

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Jeffery S. Tilton (NON)00Brian E. VanVickle (NON)00Carol L. Hayenga (NON)00

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 168)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Kenneth F. Doubler (NON) 0 0

Bobbi (Roberta) Burke (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 169)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 170)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ashley Burks (NON)	45	28.48
Joseph T. Fanara (NON)	39	24.68
Bob Trojan (NON)	29	18.35
Joseph M. Arco (NON)	21	13.29
Maurice A. West II (NON)	16	10.13
Wladimiro T. Aguirre (NON)	8	5.06

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 171)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Katherine M. Kelley (NON)	58	67.44
David F. Black (NON)	28	32.56

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name		Total Votes	Vote %
James J. Willrett (1	NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEE MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE & AMBULANCE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lynn Miller Warner (NON)	76	58.91
James D. Meyers (NON)	53	41.09